0 Ring

Feed Horn

gt

Clamp Cover

I

X

Clamp Base

M4¥12 Round Head Screw

{

A

p

U6*40 hex-cross-head cap screw w /s

=

ZNS=\{

6*23 hex-cross-head cap screw w /s

N

33

DESCRIPTION

il NG (NS SN PN N BN BN

4 § AZ&Pole Clamp Assy 1
0] @ LNB ARM Adapter 1
39 |s&===== | Support Arm 1
38 |_——"| Feedhorn(LNB) Supporting Rods| 2
371 S~ |Boom arm |
| Back Structure Rim 1
AZ Pole mount OD 35 G Reflector |
#73mm (2.874")&76mm(2.992”) optional 24 « #WO*B/A? METAL TEK SCREW 2
23 © M10 spring Washer 1
22 O M10 Washer 3
21 M10 hex nut 2
20 | g==—=—=2| [levation angle card board| 1
19 | © Heossy [M10*60 hex—head flange screw | 1
18 (B [M10*20 round—head screw 3
17 | O B=——= |M6*45 hex—head cap screw 1
16 @ M10 flange nut 6
15 5= M10 SHAFT |
14 (== ME*20 round—head screw 3
13] & EL Adjust Divot 1
12 © M16 spring Washer 2
11 O M16 Washer 2
10 M16 hex nut 2
9 Ol | MB*0 hex-head cap screw w/sw/w| 6
8 Of | M10*20 hex—head cap screw w/w| 6
/ (b M10*40 round-head screw 3
6 = Cover 1
5 ® M6 flange nut 6
4 @l | N6*16 hex—head cap screw w/sw/u| 2
3 [—_ | Adjusting screw M16 1
2 & M8 flange nut 8
1 bz M8*20 round—head screw | 6
NO.| ITEM DESCRIPTION QT




